LAPC 2026

$600 YEAR OF THE H.O. R S.E.

DAY 56D

BUY IN: $515

1

AN U1 AW DN

S/C: $0

ENTRIES

E/ F:  $85

$50,000 GUARANTE

PLACE LAST

HERMILO

YU

HAMEY
STRACHOTA
MEHSERD JIAN
JAHED

FIRST CHIPS

TAXI 422,500
SEAN 345,000
JEREMY 226,500
STEFAN 73,000
VATCHE 65,000
ALEC 23,000

TABLE
44

37
44
36
44
36

SEAT
2
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GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM?

CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



